" 1 Runda "
Pucharu Markowego
YAMAHA Cup
24-25.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

Yamaha Cup Yamaha Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 12 PURTAK M. - Yamaha R1 115 bs Po.5-#7 DUDA A. - Yamaha R1 438055 Po.9-#79 MADEIT. - Yamaha R1 +5199
1 1:40.368 13:01:02.209 1 1:43.913 13:01:06.944 1 1:44.974 13:01:08.952
2 1:37.512 13:02:39.721 2 1:39.115 13:02:46.059 2 1:40.059 13:02:49.011
3 1:36.996 13:04:16.717 3 1:39.363 13:04:25.422 3 1:39.990 13:04:29.001
4 1:36.520 13:05:53.237 4 1:39.062 13:06:04.484 4 1:39.332 13:06:08.333
5 1:36.733 13:07:29.970 5 1:38.907 13:07:43.391 5 1:40.661 13:07:48.994
6 1:36.437 13:09:06.407 6 1:39.247 13:09:22.638 6 1:40.858 13:09:29.852
7 1:36.411 13:10:42.818 7 1:39.116 13:11:01.754 7 1:42.095 13:11:11.947
Po. 2 - # 36 MALEK M. - Yamaha R1 O Po. 6 - # 89 KAMYSZ M. - Yamaha R1 O S Po.10 - # 39 ONAK J. - Yamaha R1 DIt First
+03.203 +28221 +43.045
1 1:43.404 13:01:05.199 1 1:44.822 13:01:08.382 1 1:46.858 13:01:11.005
2 1:36.979 13:02:42.178 2 1:39.830 13:02:48.212 2 1:42.426 13:02:53.431
3 1:36.808 13:04:18.986 3 1:39.654 13:04:27.866 3 1:42.942 13:04:36.373
4 1:36.897 13:05:55.883 4 1:40.166 13:06:08.032 4 1:42.247 13:06:18.620
5 1:36.566 13:07:32.449 5 1:40.092 13:07:48.124 5 1:43.327 13:08:01.947
6 1:36.618 13:09:09.067 6 1:41.539 13:09:29.663 6 1:42.464 13:09:44.411
7 1:36.954 13:10:46.021 7 1:41.376 13:11:11.039 7 1:41.452 13:11:25.863
Po. 3 - # 23 MARKOWSKI S. - Yamaha R1 o e Po.7-#74 BEZULSKI A. - Yamaha R1 o Po.11-# 17 WOICIK G. - Yamaha R1 oIt Frst
+17.306 +28.398 +43.127
1 1:43.660 13:01:07.214 1 1:44.150 13:01:07.324 1 1:46.381 13:01:10.637
2 1:39.472 13:02:46.686 2 1:39.127 13:02:46.451 2 1:42.132 13:02:52.769
3 1:39.361 13:04:26.047 3 1:40.140 13:04:26.591 & 1:43.314 13:04:36.083
4 1:38.520 13:06:04.567 4 1:40.018 13:06:06.609 4 1:42.742 13:06:18.825
5 1:38.950 13:07:43.517 5 1:41.134 13:07:47.743 5 1:43.135 13:08:01.960
6 1:38.028 13:09:21.545 6 1:41.532 13:09:29.275 6 1:41.904 13:09:43.864
7 1:38.579 13:11:00.124 7 1:41.941 13:11:11.216 7 1:42.081 13:11:25.945
Po. 4 - # 85 SOBOCINSKI T. - Yamaha R1 o Po. 8- # 70 JANTOSZAK R. - Yamaha R1 ot Po.12 - # 26 GOCEINA J. - Yamaha R1 ot Frst
+17.387 +28.619 +50.368
1 1:44.152 13:01:07.032 1 1:44.917 13:01:08.827 1 1:47.561 13:01:12.174
2 1:39.312 13:02:46.344 2 1:39.596 13:02:48.423 2 1:43.056 13:02:55.230
3 1:38.346 13:04:24.690 3 1:40.853 13:04:29.276 3 1:43.490 13:04:38.720
4 1:39.128 13:06:03.818 4 1:39.398 13:06:08.674 4 1:44.121 13:06:22.841
5 1:38.742 13:07:42.560 5 1:40.572 13:07:49.246 5 1:43.993 13:08:06.834
6 1:38.711 13:09:21.271 6 1:40.962 13:09:30.208 6 1:43.291 13:09:50.125
7 1:38.934 13:11:00.205 7 1:41.229 13:11:11.437 7 1:43.061 13:11:33.186

Fastest lap: 1:36.290
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TOR POZNAN

1 Runda

Pucharu Markowego

YAMAHA Cup

24-25.07.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

Yamaha Cup Yamaha Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po.13-#75KUCZYNSKIW. - YamahaRl  , o11pe  Po.17-#13 GAJEWSKIP.-YamahaRl 1 5s ey
1 1:48.798 13:01:13.567 1 1:52.286 13:01:17.432
2 1:43.297 13:02:56.864 2 1:49.206 13:03:06.638
3 1:43.021 13:04:39.885 3 1:49.357 13:04:55.995
4 1:43.092 13:06:22.977 4 1:49.155 13:06:45.150
5 1:44.036 13:08:07.013 5 1:49.365 13:08:34.515
6 1:43.308 13:09:50.321 6 1:50.137 13:10:24.652
7 1:43.666 13:11:33.987 7 1:52.428 13:12:17.080

Po. 14 - # 73 KELLER O. - Yamaha R1 109 ags  PO.18-#43WIELOCHD.-YamahaRl ;23547
1 1:48.817 13:01:13.426 1 1:54.205 13:01:19.802
2 1:45.776 13:02:59.202 2 1:50.151 13:03:09.953
3 1:44.551 13:04:43.753 3 1:49.442 13:04:59.395
4 1:45.736 13:06:29.489 4 1:50.110 13:06:49.505
5 1:45.734 13:08:15.223 5 1:50.351 13:08:39.856
6 1:44.765 13:09:59.988 6 1:50.300 13:10:30.156
7 145315 13:11:45.303 7 1:55.909 13:12:26.065

Po. 15 - #25 LUCKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha R1 1207 Po.19-# 65 PURCHA P. - Yamaha R1 oAt
1 1:52.340 13:01:17.719 1 1:43.854 13:01:06.253
2 1:48.896 13:03:06.615 2 1:36.399 13:02:42.652
3 1:47.093 13:04:53.708 3 1:36.628 13:04:19.280
4 1:48.225 13:06:41.933 a 1:36.290 13:05:55.570
5 1:48.427 13:08:30.360 5 1:36.599 13:07:32.169
6 1:48.296 13:10:18.656 6 1:36.784 13:09:08.953
7 1:51.908 13:12:10.564 7 1:36.682 13:10:45.635

Po. 16 - # 42 OLCEN D. - Yamaha R1 4131305 Po.20-#1SALETA P. - Yamaha R1 oAt
1 1:51.428 13:01:16.486 1 2:17.544 13:01:43.727
2 151.127 13:03:07.613 2 2:46.392 13:04:30.119
3 1:48.501 13:04:56.114
4 1:49.899 13:06:46.013
5 1:48.780 13:08:34.793
6 1:47.908 13:10:22.701
7 151716 13:12:14.417

Fastest lap: 1:36.290
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